never forget

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Proper Noun

Determiner

Determiner

Determiner

Determiner

Determiner

Verb - Past Tense

Determiner

Determiner

Verb - Present Tense

Adjective

Pronoun

Noun

Verb

Verb - Past Tense

Determiner

Verb - Present Tense

Determiner

Verb

Noun

Determiner

Noun - Plura

Adverb - Comparative

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Determiner

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Past Participle

Determiner

Noun

Determiner

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Participle

Verb

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Determiner

Noun

Determiner

Determiner

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Determiner

Determiner

Noun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Determiner

Proper Noun

Pronoun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun - Plura

Verb

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Determiner

Noun

Proper Noun

Determiner

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Determiner

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Determiner

Verb

Verb

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Noun - Plura




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb - Past Participle

Determiner

Determiner

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Determiner

Determiner

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Determiner

Determiner

Determiner

Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Adverb

Determiner

Determiner

Noun

Determiner

Noun

Determiner

Noun

Determiner

Verb - Past Tense




99

100

101

102

103

. Determiner

. Noun

. Verb - Past Participle

. Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

. Adverb




never forget

It was one stormy day in Friday 13th 2017, storm was so bad all of
kidsin school had to stay at school. kids and
teachers starting hearing weird noises, of course they it was just
storm. lights they
someone their names."who could that be?" kids asked
teacher. teacher was to stay clam so
kids could were getting
it seem. were aswas
. But the teacher didn't want to let know
shewas Ok kids.. " she as someone came
into twas teacher. It was
10th grade teacher. "There is something out to get us she sared, my are
out." What isit?" other teacher. "where are
your kidsnow?"' "They arein S "Lets look
if we can see or find something.” Said Mrs. Edition. " I'll et my kids here they will be ok." " what do you think
will happen to teachers?' Asked ." maybe will get the
10th and them here." Said " here comes

down

I "Who could that be?' Said




kids sat there, not making a , when someone

into down and
. The person seemed to be in black and have a mask over their
face. kids began to and , Some where even
. They tried out of the room but everything they would try to move they would
get down by what seemed like big being
at them. masked man said "come with me!" kids were
in . They could hear teachersout in
way out the names of the 10th graders. One kid came up to
masked man and said " show us your facefirst." "no." Said masked man.
Then they heard and
About 20 minuets went by and kids still frozen in fear, they heard the front doors open, then
opened and the teachers and camein.
masked man put up a good but then gave up. So masked
man went to jail and they all of 10th grade studentsin his
. School was out for 2 weeks because every one was still . S0 every one

that anything like that will not happen

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

