## never forget

1.	Proper Noun
2.	Determiner
3.	Determiner
4.	Determiner
5.	Determiner
6.	Determiner
7.	Verb - Past Tense
8.	Determiner
9.	Determiner
10.	Verb - Present Tense
11.	Adjective
12.	Pronoun
13.	Noun
14.	Verb
15.	Verb - Past Tense
16.	Determiner
17.	Verb - Present Tense
18.	Determiner
19.	Verb
20.	Noun
21.	Determiner
22.	Noun - Plural
23.	Adverb - Comparative

24.	Determiner	
25.	Noun - Plural	
26.	Verb - Past Participle	
27.	Determiner	
28.	Noun	
29.	Determiner	
30.	Noun - Plural	
31.	Verb - Past Participle	
32.	Verb	
33.	Verb - Past Tense	
34.	Verb - Present Tense	
35.	Determiner	
36.	Noun	
37.	Determiner	
38.	Determiner	
39.	Noun - Plural	
40.	Verb - Present Tense	
41.	Verb - Past Participle	
42.	Determiner	
43.	Determiner	
44.	Noun	
45.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present	
46.	Determiner	
47.	Proper Noun	
48.	Pronoun	

49.	Noun - Plural
50.	Verb
51.	Proper Noun
52.	Noun
53.	Verb - Present Tense
54.	Determiner
55.	Noun
56.	Proper Noun
57.	Determiner
58.	Adjective
59.	Noun
60.	Verb - Past Tense
61.	Determiner
62.	Noun
63.	Verb - Present Tense
64.	Noun - Plural
65.	Verb - Present Tense
66.	Verb - Past Participle
67.	Determiner
68.	Verb
69.	Verb
70.	Verb - Present Tense
71.	Verb - Present Tense
72.	Verb - Past Participle
73.	Noun - Plural

74.	Verb - Past Participle
75.	Determiner
76.	Determiner
77.	Verb - Past Participle
78.	Noun
79.	Determiner
80.	Determiner
81.	Noun
82.	Verb - Present Tense
83.	Determiner
84.	Determiner
85.	Determiner
86.	Noun
87.	Noun - Plural
88.	Adjective
89.	Adverb
90.	Determiner
91.	Determiner
92.	Noun
93.	Determiner
94.	Noun
95.	Determiner
96.	Noun
97.	Determiner
98.	Verb - Past Tense

99.	Determiner
100.	Noun
101.	Verb - Past Participle
102.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
103.	Adverb

## never forget

It was one stormy day in	roper Noun Frida	ay 13th 2017,	Determiner	storm was so b	ad all of
kids in	Determiner scho	ol had to stay at	school. Def	rerminer kids	and
teachers start	ting hearing weird	noises, of course	e they	- Past Tense it	was just
storm.	Determiner lights	SVerb - Present ^	Tense	Adjective the	ey
Pronoun someone	Noun their nan	mes."who could	that be?"	Verb kids as	sked
Verb - Past Tense teacher.	Determiner	teacher was	Verb - Present Tense	to stay cla	am so
kids could	Verb	Noun_•	Determiner	Noun - Plural	were getting
Adverb - Comparative it seen	n. <u>Determiner</u>	Noun - Plur	al were	Verb - Past Particip	as was
Determiner Noun	But the teacher	didn't want to le	<u>Determiner</u>	Noun -	Plural know
she was Verb - Past Participle	"Ok kids	Verb ." she _	Verb - Past Tens	as some	one came
Verb - Present Tense into	Determiner	Noun It	was	ner teacher	. It was
10th grade te	eacher. "There is so	omething out to g	get us she sared	, my Noun-	Plural are
Verb - Present Tense out." V	Vhat is it?"	erb - Past Participle	Determiner	other teacl	her. "where are
your kids now?" "They are in _	Determiner	Noun"	'Lets	Non 3rd Person Singular	Present look
if we can see or find something.	" Said Mrs. Editio	n. " I'll let my ki	ds here they wil	ll be ok." " wha	t do you think
will happen to	_ teachers?" Aske	d Proper Noun	" maybe _	Pronoun	will get the
10th noun - Plural and	them	here." Said	Proper Noun	" here comes _	Noun
Verb - Present Tense down	Determiner	Noun !	"Who could tha	at be?" Said	Proper Noun

.

]	Determiner	kids	sat there, no	t making a	Adjective	Nou	, whe	n someone _	Verb -
Past Tens	seinto	O	Determiner	Noun	Verb	- Present Tense	down	Noun - Plural	and
	Verb - Present Te	ense	The person	n seemed to be	Verb -	Past Participle	in black	and have a m	nask over their
face	Determi	ner	kids began	to <u>Verb</u>	and	Verb ,	some where	even	erb - Present
Tense	They	tried	Verb - Presen	t Tense out	of the roor	n but everytl	ning they wo	ould try to m	ove they would
get	Verb - Past	t Participle	down b	y what seeme	d like big _	Noun - Plur	al being	Yerb - P	ast Participle
at the	m. De	terminer	masked	man said "con	ne with me		niner kid	s were	Verb - Past
Participle	in	Nour	. They	could hear	Determiner	teache	rs out in	Determiner	<u> </u>
	Noun V	vay	Verb - Present T	ense out th	ne names o	f the 10th gr	aders. One k	xid came up	to
]	Determiner	masl	ked man and	said " show us	s your face	first." "no."	Said	eterminer	masked man.
Then	they heard	D	eterminer	Noun	Noun -	- Plural	Adjective	and	Adverb
About	t 20 minue	ts went	by and	Determiner	kids still fr	ozen in fear	, they heard	the front doc	ors open, then
]	Determiner		Noun O	pened and the	teachers an	ndDeterm	niner	Noun	came in.
]	Determiner	masl	ked man put	up a good	Noun	but then ga	ve up. So	Determiner	masked
man v	went to jail	and the	Verb -	Past Tense a	ll of	Determiner	10th grade	students in h	is
]	Noun .	School	was out for 2	2 weeks because	se every on	ne was still _	Verb - Past	Participle	So every one
,	Verb - 3rd Person	n Singular P	resent th:	at anything lik	e that will i	not happen	Adverb		